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SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC

18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

GR_FLR

GR_PKG
GR_PKG
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_OPT
GR_SLS
GR_INC
FREIGHT6
GVWR13_6
JRANGO_GOL
D
LSUR6

2022 Durango Gold G356RLQ**
VIN: 4EZFV3626N6120331
KZ Advantage Package
KZ Convenience Package
23CF House Residential Refer IPO 18CF
Power Vent Fan - Bathroom
2nd LED Lighted Power Awning
RVIA Seal
Cobblestone
Unit Freight Plant 6 Single*
GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs
2022 Durango Gold

Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail

Price

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC

18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

Y
haigiie

$113,072.45

$9,417.75
$3,617.75
$0.00
$362.50
$1,015.00
$96.00
$0.00
$1,661.00
$57.00
$0.00

$286.00

$129,585.45

Dealer Prep $2.500.00

MSRP $132.085.45

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



