

KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181 Ship To:

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

GR FLR	2022 Durango Gold G356RLQ**	\$113,072.45
	VIN: 4EZFV3626N6120331	
GR PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$9,417.75
GR_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$3,617.75
GR OPT	23CF House Residential Refer IPO 18CF	\$0.00
-	Power Vent Fan - Bathroom	\$362.50
GR_OPT	2nd LED Lighted Power Awning	\$1,015.00
GR_OPT	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
GR_SLS	Cobblestone	\$0.00
GR_INC		\$1,661.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single*	\$57.00
GVWR13_6	GVWR 13,000 - 14,999 Lbs	\$0.00
URANGO_GOL	2022 Durango Gold	\$0.00
D		\$286.00
LSUR6	Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single	\$286.00

Dealer Prep \$2,500.00

\$129,585.45

MSRP \$132,085.45

